ALF259_en, © ALTHEN GmbH 03/2010, version 1.01 Page 1/2
ALTHEN GmbH Mess- und Sensortechnik
Frankfurter Str. 150 - 152
65779 Kelkheim / Germany
℡ +49 6195 70060
� +49 6195 700666

The screen is not connected to the load cell body.
orange screen
 Ordering Codes
ALF259CFR0H0 Compression, IP65, loadbutton ALF259CFR0HN Compression, IP65, rationalised, loadbutton
ALF259DFR0H0 Compression, IP65, stud ALF259DFR0HN Compression, IP65, rationalised, stud
ALF259TFR0H0 Tension, IP65 ALF259TFR0HN Tension, IP65, rationalised
ALF259UFR0H0 bi-directional, IP65 ALF259UFR0HN bi-directional, IP65, rationalised
Please add range in the required units.
Safety note:
When using the load cell in tension mode it is essential to provide additional safety precautions like safety
chains etc. for catching the load in a breakage, which cannot be excluded completely.